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HEAT ALWAYS,
WHEN YOU NEED IT

Thermotec is your partner for fast and flexible heat production in any location
where the electricity is available. Our company has been a synonym for efficient
accumulation heating panels in modern design for 20 years. We have been de-
veloping, producing and distributing high quality radiators that can be con-
nected to any standard power grid (~ 230 AQ).

ACCUMULATION
HEATING PANELS

Fast assembly, reliable operation

Our development department has been constantly working on new techno-
logies that make electricity heating a cheap option. The assembly is easy and
this equipment quickly heats the required premises. Therefore, our accumulation
heating panels can be used as the only source of heat for your home, as well as
additional heating as required. Our accumulation heating panels are in particular
great for rarely used rooms, such as a winter garden, a guest bathroom or a
garden shelter, where they can be additionally mounted or even transferred
without problems.
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THE MODERN DESIGN PROPOSED
BY OUR OWN RESEARCH DEPARTMENT

Our radiators are built in @ modern production plant with the automated as-
sembly equipment and then painted in the in-house equipment using the high
quality powder paint. All production steps are subject to constant quality control.
Our development department, in the cooperation with research institutions,
makes sure that we always use the state of art technology in our company.

PRIME QUALITY

We produce the German branded quality right in our Saxon plant and grant the
long-life warranty for all heating panels. Our products are delivered all over the
world.
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For perfect indoor climate

AEROFLOW HEATING PANELS WITH
THE CHAMOTTE ACCUMULATION CORE

All models with the chamotte memory core and lamellas are specially designed
for better heat flow of heating panels

- with proven AeroFlow technology

- for a better room temperature climate and less swirling dust in the air

- with the efficient heating method thanks to quick heating phase and
longer thermal stability without reheating

- with the long-life warranty

«with the timeless design
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For even more comfort and flexibility

COMFORTLINE FLEXISMART

Multifunctional controller
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Take advantage of all three control options using a single controller. FlexiSmart
offers each user the right option - manual temperature control, timing plan cre-
ation directly on the device or smart heater with the application.
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1. Manual operation

It has the same function as a con-
ventional rotary regulator and
allows setting the desired room
temperature directly on the radiator.
Once the target temperature has
been reached, the built-in regulator
automatically switches off the
heater.

2. Creating a heating schedule
at the device

The integrated programmable
thermostat enables convenient and
easy control of the heating without
the need for installation.

For every day of the week, you can
set the desired temperature, reduce
the temperature at night or protect
against frost. Individually, you can
set the times of activation and deac-
tivation of heating in accordance
with everyday events and enjoy the
unique comfort every day

3. Application control

The built-in thermostat can be
equipped with a home interface
that can be connected to the router.
You can also control it from your
smartphone or PS using a free appli-
cation.
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AeroFlow® heating
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TYPES OF HEATING PANELS AND ACCESSORIES

Performance

Name
MINI
COMPACT
MIDI
MAXI
SLIM TALL
SLIM

SLIM

650
1300
1950
2450
1600
1200
2000

Dimensions

380x610
680x610
980x610
1280x610
380x1250
980x310
1580x310

Wiy

|

kg Room up to

17
30
42
55
34
24
36

N

Wy iy

} 4

4-9 m?
10-20 m?
15-30 m?
20-40 m?

8-16 m?
8-16 m?
12-25 m?

)

U

DHH

SF

FU

towel hanger

stand on the feet

stand on the wheels
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Made in Germany

Topeni - Thermotec s.r.o.
+34 631976 276
info@zatopte.si

www.zatopte.si
www.zatopte.si/mallorca




